Tony Ramos Arena - NorCal Sorters (Red Bluff, CA) - 05/21/2022
#10 Beginner RH HC (1 cap sorter) - 42 teams
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Last Name

Fussell
Ramos
Campbell
Lowry
Ohm
Thurman
Kritzer
Ramos
Campbell
Fox
Fussell
Rector
Faria
Kennedy
Ellyatt
Lowry
Faria
Shanahan

#11 Rookie (2cap sorter) - 56 teams

Placing
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Total  Total
1 Cattle
108.55 17
108.55 17
115.14 16
115.14 16
106.2 15
106.2 15
117.39 15
117.39 15
53.37 10
53.37 10
56.07 10
56.07 10
53.07 8
53.07 8
56.63 7
56.63 7
57.39 7
57.39 7
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
168.32 28
168.32 28
160.68 25
160.68 25
175.48 25
175.48 25
168.43 23
168.43 23
153.84 21
153.84 21
112.28 20

Last Name

Cornwell
Ewing
Ewing

Robinson
Ewing

Fox
Fox
Shanahan
Faria

Williams
Souza

First
Name
Jake
Tony
Victoria
Barbara
Haylee
Christine
Amy
Tony
Aubrey
Steven
Jake
Johanna
Lloyd
Carly
Preston
Barbara
Lloyd
Dan

First
Name
Cassie
Rence
Renee

Marcus
Renee
Steven
Steven

Dan
Lloyd
Tonya

Luke

Amount
Won
$262.50
$262.50
$157.50
$157.50
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$408.85
$408.85
$306.64
$306.64
$204.43
$204.43
$102.21
$102.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6
7
7
8
8
9
9
1

0
10

Williams
Birt
Birt

Ewing
Mueller

Wagenfuhr

Williams
Faria
Shanahan

Tim
Kilee
Brian
Renee

Ray

Graham
Tonya
Lloyd

Dan

#11 Rookie (2cap sorter) Fast Go - 56 teams

Placing Time

1
1
2
2

#6/4 Inc - 58 teams

Placing
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112.28 20
106.47 18
106.47 18
112.44 17
112.44 17
115.2 16
115.2 16
117.27 16
117.27 16
Total  Total
Cattle
47.05 10
47.05 10
48.96 10
48.96 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
171.96 28
171.96 28
172.36 28
172.36 28
173.62 28
173.62 28
169.55 27
169.55 27
169.64 26
169.64 26
161.11 24
161.11 24
110.68 20
110.68 20
112.63 20
112.63 20
99.71 18

Last Name

Ewing
Robinson
Georgeson

Hayes

Last Name

Adams
Birt
Finley
Mayer
Barham
Thurman
Knorr
Souza
Birt
Birt
Birt
Mueller
Hayes
Robinson
Barham
Ewing
Hayes

First
Name
Renee

Marcus

Patte

Elizabeth

First
Name
Josie
Brian
Dena
Maia
Terri
Christine
Karin
Luke
Kilee
Brian
Kilee
Ray
Elizabeth
Marcus
Terri
Rence
Elizabeth

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$49.73
$49.73
$33.15
$33.15

Amount
Won
$273.15
$273.15
$204.86
$204.86
$136.58
$136.58
$68.29
$68.29
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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9 99.71 18 Mayer
10 88.68 16 Friedrichs
10 88.68 16 Mueller

#6/4 Inc Fast Go - 58 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 33.32 10 Friedrichs
1 33.32 10 Mueller
2 52.35 10 Birt

2 52.35 10 Mueller

#6/4 Incentive - 58 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 169.55 27 Knorr

1 169.55 27 Souza

2 110.68 20 Hayes

2 110.68 20 Robinson
3 112.63 20 Barham
3 112.63 20 Ewing

#9 HC - 68 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 158.83 23 Birt

1 158.83 23 Wagenfuhr
2 168.54 23 Birt

2 168.54 23 Birt

3 173.17 21 Birt

3 173.17 21 Williams
4 103.46 20 Fox

4 103.46 20 Hayes

5 107.87 19 Birt

5 107.87 19 Mueller
6 109.07 17 Wagenfuhr
6 109.07 17 Williams
7 106.68 16 Barr

Maia
Jenna
Ray

First
Name
Jenna

Ray
Kilee

Ray

First
Name
Karin
Luke

Elizabeth
Marcus

Terri

Rence

First
Name
Brian

Graham

Kilee
Brian
Brian

Tim
Steven

Elizabeth
Brian
Ray
Graham
Tonya
Katie

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$45.67
$45.67
$30.45
$30.45

Amount
Won
$128.00
$128.00
$76.80
$76.80
$51.20
$51.20

Amount
Won
$413.57
$413.57
$328.42
$328.42
$243.28
$243.28
$121.64
$121.64
$109.47
$109.47
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

1
0.5
0.5

Points
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#9 HC Fast Go - 68 teams

Placing
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All Levels HC - 46 teams
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106.68 16
115.29 16
115.29 16
99.71 15
99.71 15
104.11 14
104.11 14
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
39.08 10
39.08 10
45.13 10
45.13 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
98.76 20
98.76 20
115.24 20
115.24 20
85.81 19
85.81 19
93.79 19
93.79 19
107.83 19
107.83 19
30.38 10
30.38 10
46.41 10
46.41 10
54.42 10
54.42 10
52.47 9
52.47 9
52.57 9

Williams
Adams
Franklin
Finley
Valle
Rector
Valle

Last Name

Barham
Finley
Rector

Valle

Last Name

Hayes
Mayer
Friedrichs
Rector
Fox
Mayer
Adams
Robinson
Fox
Lowry
Barham
Finley
Birt
Mueller
Faria
Lowry
Elder
Mayer
Birt

Tonya
Keith
Lonnie
Dena
Elfego
Johanna
Elfego

First
Name
Terri
Dena
Johanna
Elfego

First
Name
Elizabeth
Maia
Jenna
Johanna
Steven
Maia
Keith
Marcus
Steven
Barbara
Terri
Dena
Brian
Ray
Lloyd
Barbara
Maria
Maia
Brian

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$59.17
$59.17
$39.45
$39.45

Amount
Won
$322.00
$322.00
$241.50
$241.50
$161.00
$161.00
$80.50
$80.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10 52.57 9 Birt
Rated Youth - 16 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 112.92 17 Adams

1 112.92 17 Birt

2 98 14 Birt

2 98 14 Mayer

3 116.7 14 Birt

Kilee

First
Name
Josie

Kilee
Kilee
Maia
Kilee

$0.00

Amount
Won
$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00

0.5

Points

3
2

1



